MICHAEL DEDZOW GARY A. KORN OARY L. BROWN RICHARD C. WOLLE PAUL R. LIPTON GEORGIS A. MINSKI RUBECCA S. TRINKLER ALAN II. SCHNEIDER DAVID C. JACOBSON JUNNIOUR LEVIN NEAL L SKLAR MICHELII A. MARACINI MARCY S. RESNIK ARLENR MENENDEZ

SUITH 200 20803 BISCAYNE HOULEVARD AVENTURA, FLORIDA 33180 TELEPHOFB (205) 935-6888

P.O. Hox 2020 HALLANDALE, PLORIDA 3808

(BROWARD) (305) 523-6001

TELECOPIERS:

(305) 936-9502 MAIN REAL BSTATE (305) 902-6040 LINOATION (305) 936-2795

ALAN J. KAN (1947 - 1990)

August 28, 1995

emono1575318 -ng/n1/95--01008--001 *****87,50 *****87,50

Certified Mail, Return Receipt Requested Florida Secretary of State Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

> The Shrednick Family Limited Partnership 95-I Re:

> > Our File No. 3610.0

To whom it may concern:

Enclosed please find a Certificate of Limited Partnership, Affidavit of Capital Contribution and a check in the amount of \$87.50 for the filing fee. Please process each accordingly and return a stamped copy of the Certificate to the undersigned.

Thank you for our attention to this matter.

Very truly yours,

DÁVID C. JACŐBSON

For The Firm

DCJ/wp:md enc.

DCJ\3610.0\43830,01

W9500001167



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

September 1, 1995

DAVID C. JACOBSON, ESQUIRE BEDZOW, KORN & KAN, P.A. POST OFFICE BOX 8020 HALLANDALE, FL 33008

SUBJECT: SHREDNICK FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 95-1

Ref. Number: W95000017675

We have received your document for SHREDNICK FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 95-I and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filled and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

The document must include original signatures.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6920.

Letter Number: 595A00040821

Ava Watson Corporate Specialist

BEDZOW, KORN & KAN, P. A.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW SUITH 200 20803 BISCAYNII BOULBVARD AVENTURA, PLORIDA 33180 TELEPHONII (303) 935-6888

REPLY TO: P.O. BOX 2020 HALLANDALE, PLORIDA DIRR

(DROWARD) (305) 523-6001

THECOPIERS: MAIN (305) 936-9502 REAL ESTATII (305) 932-6093 LITIGATION (305) 936-2795

ALAN J. KAN (1947 + 1994)

DAVID C. JACOBSON JENNIFER LEVIN NIAL I. SKLAR MICHELII A. MARACINI MARCY S. RISNIK ARLENE MENENDEZ

MICHAEL DEDZOW

CARY A. KORN

OARY L. HROWN

PAUL R. LIPTON GEORGIEA, MINSKI

RICHARD C. WOLLD

REBUCCA S. TRINKLUR

ALAN B. SCHNEIDER

Soptomber 6, 1995

VIA: CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

Florida Secretary of State Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: The Shrednick Family Limited Partnership 95-1

Our File No. 3610.0

To whom it may concern:

Enclosed please find the original Certificate of Limited Partnership signed by the registered agent, Affidavit of Capital Contribution and a copy of a letter from your department dated September 1, 1995. Please process each accordingly and return a stamped copy of the Certificate to the undersigned.

Thank you for our attention to this matter.

Very truly yours,

DAVID C. JÁCOBSON

For The Firm

3610/4///43830

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

SHREDNICK FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 95-I

	DIMBUILOR LIGHTED THE THREE POPERTY TO THE
1.	SHREDNICK FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 95-1 A9500001368 (Name of Limited Partnership)
2.	17570 Atlantic Boulevard, Apartment #317, North Miami Beach, Florida 33160 (The Business Address of Limited Partnership)
3.	Richard C. Wolfe, Esq. (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)
4.	20803 Biscavne Boulevard, Suite 200, Aventura, Florida 33180 (Florida Street Address for Registered Agent)
5.	Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation as for Registered Agent for Service of Process)
6.	17570 Atlantic Boulevard, Apartment #317, North Miami Beach, Florida 33160 (The Mailing Address of the Limited Partnership)
7.	The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is December 31, 2019.
8.	NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER AND SPECIFIC ADDRESS:
	SAMUEL SHREDNICK, JR. 17570 Atlantic Boulevard Apartment #317 North Miami Beach, Florida 33160 Add this As day of Organia, 1995. Sture of the General Partner: L SHREDNICK, JR., General Partner
Signe	d this As day of Orgost, 1995.
	ture of the General Partner:
	m Three 1
SAMUE	L SHREDNICK, JR., General Partner

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned constituting all of the General Partners of Shrednick Family Limited Partnership, a Florida Limited Partnership, certify as follows: The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$_______. The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals $\frac{1}{2}$. 25 day of Avyor FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT. Under the penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts alleged are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief. SAMUEL SHREDNICK, JR. General Partner STATE OF FLORIDA SS: COUNTY OF did take an oath. My Commission Expires: -- Notary Public, State of Florida Print Name:____ NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF FLORIDA RICHARD C. WOLFE DCJ\43253.01 . .7

> HOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF FLORIDA RICHARD C. WOLFE COMMISSION FO. C-292410 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUN. 08, 1997

FILE ON OR BEFORE APRIL 5, 1996 TO AVOID REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE

LIMITED PARTILERSERP



FEBRUARY MARKET PARTIES AND ASSESSMENT

amber Marca

ардоат нероят 1996		१४८ मार्केट (१९१४मा) १५८ म्युर अस्ति । अस्य अस्ति । एतुः		! · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1. 500 5 500 600		OCUMENT # 00001368		M 20 M 9 35
SHREDNICK FAMILY L	IMITED PARTNERSHI	P 95-I		THRETO SIACE
17570 ATEANTIC BLVD APT: #317 NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33100	17570 ATLANTIC BLVD APT. #317 NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33160			3001-760210 8/3601003002 191, 25, ****191:25
3. PLONIDA 09/13/1995		A. Sala secure, de ambiente. FL		(FOISE, AD OF STATUS OF GROUND
\$10.00	5b. Acceptable quitar contribution of FLORIDA to Cale	U.	Fast Appearable	\$8.75 Aixbridnel Fee required \$ 20% for a Certificate of Status 60
THE ALL OUT COME SHARE AND A PARTY OF	5 (pursuant la section 697-1991 U.S.) Arg Crost de Segitales Chia de Arglichi del Gaber Baye amis unhardresist di Sacials appoint	4th THAN COME STATE OF A CO.	uritis eeg Altis separate eestappooprate filing fre	
9. Itame and Addr	ess of Current Registered Agent	tapen	10, a ranged one Gerrier	A Agen, valva
WOLFE, RICHARD C 20803 BISCAYNE BLVD.		the CARLONS	Problem Reportation Supplies optimist	
STE. 200	•	Section April 10 col	acte Δpt ∎ et:	
AVENTURA FL 33180		E dy	, —	FL 7-F Cooki
10а, пакуран наркусти облития Коли дверен облика укулотор призори укулоту мести и него	Combined Spectrum (1973) For an Editorial Statement (1974) For an Editoria	me date i Mismita Saviti i hango	 couperant exceptioned and other the laws of the laws	tio State of Electric submits the statement retry according approximent of registered
SIGNALISE Blagsweed Agent A centring An	THAT IS A CORDOR	ATION LIMITED P	ARTNERSHIP OR OTHI	
A GENERAL PARTNER	MUST BE REGISTER	RED AND ACTIVE	WITH THIS OFFICE.	
11. Greenst Commis Pathodes	11a. Address	if Fauch General Partner and Commission (Commission Commission Com	1b. City State \$ Zo Code	11c. Registrative Occurrent Norther
Shrednick, Samuel Jr.	17570 ATL	NTIC BLVD.,	NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL	
NOTE: General partners N	en e	المن المنظم المنظم والمنظم المنظم المن والمنظم المنظم الم	odment must be filed to ch	en en state en
	, Samuel S	shrednick	21. June 1. 100 19 (3	us) 931-8036